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Men / 1O / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esteban Rebiere Callaghan1121
FDLC

9.750 9.700 9.8009.600 9.4669.700 58.016
4 3 1 5T 2T 2 1 

1 

Callum Reeves1021
FDLC

9.550 9.800 9.8669.366 9.3009.500 57.382
8T 2 4T 2T 5T 4 2 

2 

Jaylord Irvine1122
HSC

9.800 8.733 9.6339.566 9.7009.450 56.882
2T 22 2 16 7 1 3 

3 

James La1023
FDLC

9.600 9.833 9.7338.833 9.3669.400 56.765
7 1 18T 8T 8T 3 4 

4 

Jackson McCowen1125
MWGC

9.650 9.200 9.8669.133 8.8009.650 56.299
6 10T 9T 2T 4 12 5T

5T

Riley Swadling1101
Armidale

9.400 9.300 9.6669.000 9.2339.700 56.299
15 7 15T 13T 2T 5T 5T

5T

Mitchell Lincoln1123
HSC

9.500 8.633 9.8009.333 9.2009.800 56.266
11T 24 6T 5T 1 7 7 

7 

Matthew Cook1019
FDLC

9.450 9.200 9.7009.100 9.2339.250 55.933
13T 10T 13 12 14T 5T 8 

8 

Ethan McDermott1111
Bunnerong

9.800 8.566 9.6009.500 8.9669.400 55.832
2T 25T 3 17 8T 10 9 

9 

Quinn Brodie1113
Bunnerong

9.700 9.000 9.5669.200 9.1009.250 55.816
5 18 8 18T 14T 8T 10 

10 

Hunter Clarke1102
Armidale

9.500 9.600 9.7668.633 8.8669.350 55.715
11T 5 22T 7 12T 11 11 

11 

Dylan Raber1110
Bunnerong

9.300 8.766 9.7339.133 9.1009.500 55.532
20T 21 9T 8T 5T 8T 12 

12 

Elias Lenic-Goulding1127
SGC

9.450 9.100 9.7339.133 8.5339.150 55.099
13T 14T 9T 8T 16 19 13 

13 

Maxim Branover1112
Bunnerong

9.850 9.133 9.5668.866 8.6669.000 55.081
1 13 17 18T 20T 13T 14 

14 

Finn Dwyer1115
CWG

9.550 9.366 9.4339.333 8.1009.050 54.832
8T 6 6T 26 18T 24 15 

15 

Angus Jeffery1114
CWG

9.550 9.100 9.4668.500 8.5669.400 54.582
8T 14T 24 24T 8T 18 16 

16 

Birrugan Barac-Kelly1129
So Fun

9.150 8.833 10.0009.133 8.1668.850 54.132
27T 20 9T 1 24 23 17 

17 

Oliver Newton9998
SOP

9.300 8.566 9.3009.366 8.6008.950 54.082
20T 25T 4T 30 22 15T 18 

18 

Tristan Reynolds1103
Armidale

9.350 9.166 9.4668.466 8.6008.800 53.848
16T 12 25 24T 25T 15T 19 

19 

Advay Tanna1119
Epping

9.300 9.066 9.6668.833 8.3008.550 53.715
20T 16T 18T 13T 29 22 20 

20 

Alexander Nelenson1109
Bunnerong

9.150 8.566 9.5008.700 8.6669.050 53.632
27T 25T 20T 21T 18T 13T 21 

21 

William Bursle1105
Armidale

9.250 9.266 9.8338.166 7.9669.100 53.581
23T 8 27 4 17 25T 22 

22 

David Nelenson1108
Bunnerong

9.050 9.233 9.5008.633 8.5008.650 53.566
30T 9 22T 21T 28 20 23 

23 

Henry Maxwell1104
Armidale

8.750 8.500 9.6669.066 8.4338.900 53.315
32 30 14 13T 23 21 24 

24 

Malachi Prestwidge1107
Bankstown

9.200 8.533 9.3338.433 8.6009.000 53.099
25T 28T 26 28T 20T 15T 25 

25 

Benjamin McCormack1124
HSC

9.350 8.433 9.1669.000 7.9668.750 52.665
16T 31 15T 31 27 25T 26 

26 
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Darcy Shanks1118
Dubbo

9.350 9.666 9.4007.000 7.6668.500 51.582
16T 4 31 27 30 27T 27 

27 

James Sporer1126
MWGC

9.100 8.533 9.7337.800 6.8009.350 51.316
29 28T 30 8T 12T 30 28 

28 

Benjamin Miller1117
Dubbo

9.350 8.866 9.5008.700 5.4339.400 51.249
16T 19 20T 21T 8T 31 29 

29 

James Tung1106
Bankstown

9.200 7.900 9.5338.000 7.6668.800 51.099
25T 32 29 20 25T 27T 30 

30 

Jack Morris1128
So Fun

9.250 8.666 8.7008.033 7.5338.450 50.632
23T 23 28 32 31 29 31 

31 

Yousef Korani1130
SOP

9.050 9.066 9.3336.700 5.2007.900 47.249
30T 16T 32 28T 32 32 32 

32 
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